5th Open Merit List BS Sociology UAF Constituent College Depalpur Okara

Provisionally selected candidcates can pay the fee according to the notification till 13-09-2024

Srno

Appno

Cnic

Name

Fname

Matric

Inter+Hifz

Test

Aggr%

729

3130106766981

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

564

837

25

47.2166




